%

3
i

FOOD

STTTEaSAS s Fe U g e ot

ALL DAY DINING



cocktails

Cherry Vodka Limeade

Vodka With Cherries & Fresh Lime Juice Topped With Sprite
Chilli Mojito

Tequila With Jalapeno, Lemon Juice & Mint

Maxican Sangria
White Wine, Tequila, Fresh Fruits, Peach Syrup, Lime, Sugar Syrup

Spicy Margarita
Tequila & Triple Sec, Jalapeno With Fresh Lime

Extra Long Island
Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, White Rum & White Wine Topped With Cola

Mexican Martini
Tequila, Triple Sec, Orange Juice & Fresh Lime

Paloma
Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Soda, Lime & Sugar

mocktails
Watermelon Jalapeno Pinch
Jalapeno, Watermelon, Ginger, Lemon Juice & Coriander
Spicy Mango Twist
Mango & Orange Juice With Jalapeno, Lemony Apricot

Aqua Fresca
Pineapple Juice, Melon Syrup & Lemon Juice

Pepper Mint Limeade
Jalapeno, Fresh Lemon Juice With Fresh Mint

Guava Mary

Guava Juice, Lime, Salt, Tabasco, Worchester Sauce

Cran-dandy Cooler

Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice With Ginger Ale

Mango Mint Aqua Fresca

Mango Puree, Orange Juice, Mint Leaves & Lemon Juice

580

580

580

735

735

580

580

360

360

360

360

360

360

360




® @

®

®©® ®©® ®©® @

appetizer

(Served With Sour Cream, Salsa Fresca)

Pulled Chicken Fajita Nachos
Refried Beans And Jalapenios Nachos
Loaded Nachos
Nachos, Cheese With Guacamole, Tomato Salsa And Sour Cream
Tostadas
Chipotle Shrimp, Guacamole And Sour Cream
Chipotle Chicken, Guacamole And Sour Cream

Black Bean, Guacamole And Sour Cream

Main course

Quesadillas
(Served With Tomato Salsa ¢ Sour Cream)

Chipotle Chicken, Grilled Onion And Cheese
Grilled Corn & Peppers With Cheese

Chimichanga
(Served With Sour Cream, Salsa Fresca)

Chicken Tinga
Chilli Cheese

Tacos
(Served With Salsa Fresca ¢ Sour Cream)

Pulled Lamb, Grilled Pineapple, Pickled Onion, Cheese
Crispy Fried Chicken, Pickled Onions, Jalapeno, Cheese
Barbeque Jackfruit, Pickled Onions

Black Beans, Spring Onions

435
345

315

655
550

430

550

430

550
430

615
505
430
405




®©® ©® ® @

®

®

Burritos
(Served With Salsa Fresca ¢ Sour Cream)

Lamb Barbacoa
Chipotle Chicken
Mushroom, Roasted Peppers And Cheese
Refried Beans And Cottage Cheese
Enchiladas
Lamb Barbacoa, Cheese, Spicy Tomato Sauce
Black Beans, Roasted Peppers, Cheese And Spicy Tomato Sauce

Grills
(The Entire Grills Served With Tomato Salsa, Sour Cream)

Grilled Chipotle Chicken Breast, Refried Beans,
Corn On The Cob Tossed Salad

Lamb Chop, Chicken Skewers, Cocktail Chicken Sausage,
Corn On The Cob, Tomato And Chipotle Sauce

Grilled Cottage Cheese Steak, Refried Beans,
Corn On The Cob Tossed Salad

desserts

Tres Leches Cake
Coconut And Almond Upside Down With Mango Ice-cream
Chocolate And Walnut Cake With Vanilla Ice-cream

Government taxes extra, as applicable. We do not levy any Service Charge.

Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.

Please ask your server for details & let us know of any allergies.

@ Vegeterian @ Non Vegeterian

715
635
530
530

740

590

635

715

590

405
390
430




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

