MEXICAN FOOD



cocktails

Cherry Vodka Limeade Vodka With Cherries & Fresh Lime Juice Topped With Sprite	580
Chilli Mojito Tequila With Jalapeno, Lemon Juice & Mint	580
Maxican Sangria White Wine, Tequila, Fresh Fruits, Peach Syrup, Lime, Sugar Syrup	580
Spicy Margarita Tequila & Triple Sec, Jalapeno With Fresh Lime	735
Extra Long Island Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, White Rum & White Wine Topped With Cola	735
Mexican Martini Tequila, Triple Sec, Orange Juice & Fresh Lime	580
Paloma Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Soda, Lime & Sugar	580
mocktails	
Watermelon Jalapeno Pinch Jalapeno, Watermelon, Ginger, Lemon Juice & Coriander	360
Spicy Mango Twist Mango & Orange Juice With Jalapeno, Lemony Apricot	360
Aqua Fresca Pineapple Juice, Melon Syrup & Lemon Juice	360
Pepper Mint Limeade Jalapeno, Fresh Lemon Juice With Fresh Mint	360
Guava Mary Guava Juice, Lime, Salt, Tabasco, Worchester Sauce	360
Cran-dandy Cooler Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice With Ginger Ale	360
Mango Mint Aqua Fresca Mango Puree, Orange Juice, Mint Leaves & Lemon Juice	360

appetizer

(Served	With	Sour	Cream,	Salsa	Fresca)	1
---------	------	------	--------	-------	---------	---

۲	Pulled Chicken Fajita Nachos	435
۲	Refried Beans And Jalapeños Nachos	345
	Loaded Nachos	
۲	Nachos, Cheese With Guacamole, Tomato Salsa And Sour Cream	315
	Tostadas	
۲	Chipotle Shrimp, Guacamole And Sour Cream	655
۲	Chipotle Chicken, Guacamole And Sour Cream	550
۲	Black Bean, Guacamole And Sour Cream	430
	main course	
	Quesadillas	
	(Served With Tomato Salsa & Sour Cream)	
۲	Chipotle Chicken, Grilled Onion And Cheese	550
۲	Grilled Corn & Peppers With Cheese	430
	Chimichanga	
	(Served With Sour Cream, Salsa Fresca)	
۲	Chicken Tinga	550
۲	Chilli Cheese	430
	Tacos	
	(Served With Salsa Fresca & Sour Cream)	
۲	Pulled Lamb, Grilled Pineapple, Pickled Onion, Cheese	615
۲	Crispy Fried Chicken, Pickled Onions, Jalapeno, Cheese	505
۲	Barbeque Jackfruit, Pickled Onions	430
۲	Black Beans, Spring Onions	405

Burritos

(Served With Salsa Fresca & Sour Cream)

۲	Lamb Barbacoa	715
۲	Chipotle Chicken	635
۲	Mushroom, Roasted Peppers And Cheese	530
۲	Refried Beans And Cottage Cheese	530
	Enchiladas	
۲	Lamb Barbacoa, Cheese, Spicy Tomato Sauce	740
۲	Black Beans, Roasted Peppers, Cheese And Spicy Tomato Sauce	590
	Grills (The Entire Grills Served With Tomato Salsa, Sour Cream)	
۲	Grilled Chipotle Chicken Breast, Refried Beans, Corn On The Cob Tossed Salad	635
۲	Lamb Chop, Chicken Skewers, Cocktail Chicken Sausage, Corn On The Cob, Tomato And Chipotle Sauce	715
۲	Grilled Cottage Cheese Steak, Refried Beans, Corn On The Cob Tossed Salad	590

desserts

٢	Tres Leches Cake	405
۲	Coconut And Almond Upside Down With Mango Ice-cream	390
۲	Chocolate And Walnut Cake With Vanilla Ice-cream	430

Government taxes extra, as applicable. We do not levy any Service Charge.

Some food items may contain traces of nuts, dairy or gluten. Please ask your server for details & let us know of any allergies.

July'23/25